Connect with Techniks Tool Group
DNA DNA
"DEAD NUTS ACCURATE""DEAD NUTS ACCURATE"
ER SIZE COLLETSER SIZE COLLETS
Small tools causing BIG headaches?Small tools causing BIG headaches?
Techniks DNA
“Dead Nuts Accurate”

05954-1/4  exact size collet: 1/4" .210" - .25" / 1.0mm
05954-3/8  exact size collet: 3/8" .335 - .375" / 1.0mm
DNA 11 COLLETS & ACCESSORIES
Part No. Shank Size inch/mm Collapse Range inch/mm
05952-02 5/64" / 1.5 - 2mm .059"- .079" / .5mm
05952-03 7/64" / 2.5- 3mm .098" - .118" / .5mm
05952-03.5 1/8" / 3 - 3.5mm .118" - .138" / .5mm
05952-04 5/32" / 3.5 - 4mm .138" - .157" / .5mm
05952-05 3/16" / 4.5 - 5mm .177" - .197" / .5mm
05952-06 15/64" / 5.5 - 6mm .216" - .236" / .5mm
05952-1/8 exact size collet: 1/8" .105" - .125" / .5mm
05952-3/16 exact size collet: 3/16" .167" - .187" / .5mm
05952-1/4 exact size collet: 1/4" .230" - .250" / .5mm
2011.0000 DNA 11 nut M14 x .75"
04608 DNA 11 collet wrench
DNA11TWA DNA 11 torque wrench adapter
DNA collets hold small tools with greater rigidity
and more accuracy (T.I.R.) for greatly improved tool life.
large counterbore
leaves shank
unsupported
twice as much
metal holding
tool shank!
ER Collet DNA Collet
metal on shank
HOW IT WORKS
Connect with Techniks Tool Group
DNA 16 NUTS & ACCESSORIES
Part No. Description
2016-2000 DNA16 Mini Nut - M19 x 1.0" x O.D. 25mm
27116 M22 x 1.5 nut, , O.D. 27mm
27116-30 3.0 - 2.5mm sealed nut, O.D. 27mm
27116-40 4.0 - 3.5mm sealed nut, O.D. 27mm
27116-45 4.5 - 4.0mm sealed nut, O.D. 27mm
27116-50 5.0 - 4.5mm sealed nut, O.D. 27mm
27116-55 5.5 - 5mm sealed nut, O.D. 27mm
27116-60 6.0 - 5.5mm sealed nut, O.D. 27mm
27116-65 6.5 - 6mm sealed nut, O.D. 27mm
DNA16W DNA 16 collet wrench
DNA16TWA DNA 16 torque wrench adapter
894-22 DNA 16 mini nut wrench
DNA Sealed NutDNA 32 COLLETS & ACCESSORIES
Part No. Shank Size inch/mm Range inch/mm
05958-03 2.5 - 3mm .098" - .118" / .5mm
05958-3.5 1/8" / 3 - 3.5mm .118" - .138" / .5mm
05958-04 5/32" / 3.5 - 4mm .137" - .157" / .5mm
05958-05 3/16" / 4 - 5mm .157" - .197" / 1.0mm
05958-06 7/32" 5 - 6mm .197" - .236" / 1.0mm
05958-1/8 exact size collet: 1/8" .105" - .125" / .5mm
05958-3/16 exact size collet: 3/16" .147" - .187" / 1.0mm
05958-1/4 exact size collet: 1/4" .210" - .250" / 1.0mm
05958-3/8 exact size collet: 3/8" .335" - .375" / 1.0mm
05958-1/2 exact size collet: 1/2" .460" - .5" / 1.0mm
05958-3/4 exact size collet: 3/4" .710" - .75" / 1.0mm
05958-13 exact size collet: 13mm .472" - .512" / 1.0mm
05958-20 exact size collet: 20m .748" - .787" / 1.0mm
1132.0000 DNA 32 nut,  M40 x 1.5"  O.D. 47.5mm
1132.0000C DNA 32 coolant nut, uses ER25 rings on page 60
DNA32W DNA 32 collet wrench
DNA32TWA DNA 32 torque wrench adapter
DNA 16 Nut
DNA nuts feature PowerCOAT for 75% more
holding power and best tool life.
DNA 20 COLLETS & ACCESSORIES
Part No. Shank Size inch/mm Range inch/mm
05956-03 2.5 - 3mm .098" - .118" / .5mm
05956-3.5 1/8" / 3 - 3.5mm .118" - .138" / .5mm
05956-04 5/32" / 3.5 - 4mm .137" - .157" / .5mm
05956-05 3/16" / 4 - 5mm .157" - .197" / 1.0mm
05956-06 7/32" 5 - 6mm .197" - .236" / 1.0mm
05956-1/8 exact size collet: 1/8" .105" - .125" / .5mm
05956-3/16 exact size collet: 3/16" .147" - .187" / 1.0mm
05956-1/4 exact size collet: 1/4" .210" - .250" / 1.0mm
05956-3/8 exact size collet: 3/8" .335" - .375" / 1.0mm
2020.0000 DNA 20 nut,  M25 x 1.5"  O.D. 32mm
2020.0000C DNA 20 coolant nut, uses ER20 rings on page 60
DNA20W DNA 20 collet wrench
DNA20TWA DNA 20 torque wrench adapter
DNA - “Dead Nuts Accurate” Collets